� Factory Mutual
Hazardous Area Approval
� Class I, Div 2, Groups A,
B, C, and D; Class II,
Div II, Groups F and G
� Integral Built-In
High-Limit Thermal
Cutout Prevents
Temperature Runaway†
� Optional Pressure
Sensitive Adhesive
Available
� Moisture and Chemical
Resistant
� Maximum Exposure
Temperature of
232°C (450°F)
17To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
Model No. Price Description
ME-1726 $110 Reference Book: Elasticity in Engineering Mechanics
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Volts Watts Dimensions: mm (in) Model No. Price
120 180 152 x 305 (6 x 12) SEPHB-612-180-120-* $259
240 180 152 x 305 (6 x 12) SEPHB-612-180-240-* 259
120 360 152 x 610 (6 x 24) SEPHB-624-360-120-* 321
240 360 152 x 610 (6 x 24) SEPHB-624-360-240-* 321
120 360 305 x 305 (12 x 12) SEPHB-1212-360-120-* 321
240 360 305 x 305 (12 x 12) SEPHB-1212-360-240-* 321
120 720 305 x 610 (12 x 24) SEPHB-1224-720-120-* 433
240 720 305 x 610 (12 x 24) SEPHB-1224-720-240-* 433
120 1440 610 x 610 (24 x 24) SEPHB-2424-1440-120-T4A 709
240 1440 610 x 610 (24 x 24) SEPHB-2424-1440-240-* 709
Accessory
OMEGALUX® SEPHB blankets are
compatible with most chemical fluids
and oils commonly encountered in
field service. They are exceptionally
resistant to weather, moisture, and
effects of sunlight, and ozone
gases, and they can be used in
areas of high radioactivity.
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 180, 360, 720 or 1440 W
Power: 120, 240 and 480V (contact
OMEGALUX® for 480V heaters)
Dielectric Strength: 2000V
Watt Density: 2.5 W/in2
*Insert “High-Limit Thermostat Temperature (T) Rating” from above table.
†Article 501 of the NEC requires that the maximum sheath temperature of the heater shall not
exceed 80 percent of the auto-ignition temperature of the surrounding atmosphere when heater
is continuously energized.
Auto-Ignition Temperature: The minimum temperature required to initiate or cause self-
sustained combustion of a solid, liquid or gas independently of the heating or heated element
(see NFPA 325M, Fire Hazard Properties of Flammable Liquids, Gases and Volatile Solids).
Ordering Examples: SEPHB-624-360-120-T4A, 360 W, 120V heating blanket with a high-limit
thermostat temperature rating of 70°C (158°F), $321.
SEPHB-612-180-120-T4A, 180 W, 120V heating blanket, $259.
High-Limit Thermostat Temperature
T4A 70°C (158°F)
T3 145°C (292°F)
F M